
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
Season: 2023

6/2/2023 6/2/2023 6/23/2023 6/23/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total

1 78 Mikayla Moore 100 0 0 25 25 25 25
2 1 Kayleigh Buyck 60 40 40 0 20 20 20
3 28 Sonya Lloyd 58 42 2 16 10 16 16
4 25 Crystal Martinez 51 49 7 20 13 11 7
5 31 Ashley Truxal 46 54 5 11 11 13 11
6 37 Aubrey Credaroli 42 58 4 13 16 0 13
7 11 Nicole Pareso 36 64 6 8 9 10 9
8 50 Holly Varey 29 71 7 10 6 5 8
9 615 Lauren Prince 27 73 2 0 8 9 10

10 23 Jessica Martin 24 76 3 9 7 8 0
11 62 Hannah Stockton 24 76 0 6 5 7 6
12 42 Emma Betters 17 83 7 7 4 6 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/23/2023 Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge
6/23/2023 Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge

MotoAmerica


